ASSMANN
Electronics,  Inc.
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED
©Copyright 2011 by Assmann Electronic Components
All International Rights Reserved
1840 W. Drake Drive, Suite 101 • Tempe, AZ 85283
Toll Free: 1-877-277-6266 • Email: info@usa-assmann.comRoHS
Compliant
ITEM NO.
TITLE
AWG28-24/F-1/300-R
Multi-Color Ribbon Cable - 28AWG, 1.0MM Pitch,
  24 Conductors, 300 Feet, 13” Reel
Unit: MM±0.15MM
Conductor:
•  Style/Size: UL2651 28AWG NPIN
•  Material: TC
•  Construction: 7/�0.125±0.008MM
Jacket:
•  Min. Avg. Thick: 0.26MM
•  Min. Thick.: 0.18MM
•  Material: 35Pa UL-PVC (All the raw material meet VEGA GP standards)
•  Color: NP(Brown, Red, Pink, Yellow, Green, Blue, Purple, Grey, White, Black...
             ... Brown Red, Pink, Yellow, Green, Blue, Purple, Grey, White, Black)
•  OD: 1.0MM±0.10MM*50.0MM±0.15MM
Electrical:
•  Conductor Resistance: Max. 237.25�/Km, 20°C
•  Insulation Resistance: Min. 20M�/Km, 20°C
•  Dielectric Strength: 1,500V AC 1min.
•  UL File No. E189529
•  UL Style: 2651-VW-1
24MM±0.15MM
PH=1.0MM 1.0MM±0.10MM
White      BckBrown       Red